Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity PL
Tampa, FL 33626
Phone: 844-636-2036
ThermaLED Medium Flood
ECFL45Q

Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Order Information Example: ECFL45QF1X37U5KCZKNSP
Model Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
ECFL45Q=
ThermaLED Medium
Flood
F=Medium Flood,
 110°H x 100°V,
 NEMA 7H x 7V
I=Spot Flood,
 27°H x 27°V,
 NEMA 4H x 4V
1X37=37w U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K*
5K=5000K
*4K for F
Optics only.
C=Clear Flat Glass Lens Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
KN=½˝ NPS
Knuckle Included.
SF= Slipfitter
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
Shown with "KN' Knuckle
Mounting Option.
A
B
D
DesignLights ConsortiumTM
Qualified Luminaires:
ECFL45QF1X37U5KC***
Rev. 031918
Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity PL
Tampa, FL 33626
Phone: 844-636-2036
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
Projected Lumen Maintenance
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts Beam Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
ThermaLED 37w 525 41
F 110°H x 100°V, NEMA 7H x 7V 4,066 99 3,721 91
I 27°H x 27°V, NEMA 4H x 4V 3,271 80 - -
ECFL45QF1X37U5KC
110°H x 100°V Beam, NEMA 7H x 7V
ECFL45QI1X37U5KC
27°H x 27°V Beam, NEMA 4H x 4V
Rev. 122017
ECFLSTK
ECFL73SFXZ
ECFLPTFZ
ECFL45GSZ
*Shown Mounted.
ECFL45WG*
Accessories
(Order separately, Field installed)
ECFL45GSZ Glare Shield, Aluminum, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
ECFL45LG Clear Polycarbonate Vandal Resistant
Guard, Includes Hardware.
ECFL45WG Wire Guard, Stainless Steel, Includes